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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

FW: FYI: Cardiff and Vale University Local Health Board - Standard Purchase
Order 725927593, 0
1 message

John Reynolds (NWSSP) <John.Reynolds@wales.nhs.uk> Tue, Apr 28, 2020 at 11:27 AM
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate

 

Please see below

 

Kind regards

 

John Reynolds

Rheolwr Busness Caffael Purchasing Assistant

Partneriaeth Cydwasanaethau GIG Cymru - Gwasanaethau Caffael

NHS Wales Shared Services Partnership - Procurement Services

 

Ffon Tel 029218 36464

E-bost email: john.reynolds@wales.nhs.uk

Rhyngrwyd Internet: www.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk

Mewnryd Intranet: nww.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk

Twitter: @nwssp

 

Dydw i ddim yn deall Cymraeg. Fodd bynnag, mae Partneriaeth Cydwasanaethau GIG Cymru yn croesawu
gohebiaeth yn y Gymraeg a Saesneg. I’m not able to understand Welsh. However, NHS Wales Shared Services
Partnership welcomes correspondence in Welsh and English.

 

 

P Helpwch arbed papur – oes angen i chi printio’r e-bost yma? 

    Help save paper - do you need to print this e mail?

 

 

tel://Ffon/
mailto:john.reynolds@wales.nhs.uk
http://www.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk/
http://nww.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk/
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From: Jayne Premier (Cardiff and Vale UHB - Primary Care) 
Sent: 28 April 2020 11:24
To: John Reynolds (NWSSP) <John.Reynolds@wales.nhs.uk>
Subject: RE: FYI: Cardiff and Vale University Local Health Board - Standard Purchase Order 725927593, 0

 

Hi

 

Thanks for ge�ng back to me, no thank you I will not con�nue with the order.

 

Regards

Jayne Premier

Admin Assistant

Western Vale DNs

 

From: John Reynolds (NWSSP) 
Sent: 28 April 2020 11:22
To: Jayne Premier (Cardiff and Vale UHB - Primary Care)
Subject: FW: FYI: Cardiff and Vale University Local Health Board - Standard Purchase Order 725927593, 0

 

Hi Jayne

 

Please see below

 

Kind regards

 

John Reynolds

Rheolwr Busness Caffael Purchasing Assistant

Partneriaeth Cydwasanaethau GIG Cymru - Gwasanaethau Caffael

NHS Wales Shared Services Partnership - Procurement Services

 

Ffon Tel 029218 36464

E-bost email: john.reynolds@wales.nhs.uk

Rhyngrwyd Internet: www.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk

mailto:John.Reynolds@wales.nhs.uk
tel://Ffon/
mailto:john.reynolds@wales.nhs.uk
http://www.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk/
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Mewnryd Intranet: nww.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk

Twitter: @nwssp

 

Dydw i ddim yn deall Cymraeg. Fodd bynnag, mae Partneriaeth Cydwasanaethau GIG Cymru yn croesawu
gohebiaeth yn y Gymraeg a Saesneg. I’m not able to understand Welsh. However, NHS Wales Shared Services
Partnership welcomes correspondence in Welsh and English.

 

 

P Helpwch arbed papur – oes angen i chi printio’r e-bost yma? 

    Help save paper - do you need to print this e mail?

 

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 28 April 2020 11:02
To: John Reynolds (NWSSP) <John.Reynolds@wales.nhs.uk>
Subject: Re: FYI: Cardiff and Vale University Local Health Board - Standard Purchase Order 725927593, 0

 

Good morning John,

 

Just a quick email to ask how you would like me to proceed?

 

Thank you.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

http://nww.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:John.Reynolds@wales.nhs.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Apr 24, 2020 at 1:21 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon John,

 

Just a quick email to ask how you would like me to proceed?

 

Thank you.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Apr 20, 2020 at 2:31 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon John,

 

Just a quick email to ask if you would like me to change or cancel your order 725927593. 

 

Thank you.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Apr 17, 2020 at 4:35 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon John,

 

Further to my previous email, can I be of any further assistance?

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff
to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, Apr 15, 2020 at 11:50 AM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning,

 

Thank you for purchase order 725927593.

 

Unfortunately, we are unable to supply the item 2810046 -  LCD finger pulse oximeter MD300-C15 on your
order.  We are unable to say when these will become available, or if they will be available at all.

 

We have some stock left of our paediatric range - 2810007 and 2810009.

 

Part number 2810007 - MD300-C53 Paediatric Finger Pulse Oximeter - Frog Design 

Part number 2810009 - MD300-C5 Paediatric Finger Pulse Oximeter - Blue 

 

Although these are smaller, they do work on average adults.  However we must add that they may
struggle to get good readings on patients with larger diameter fingers.

The prices breaks are as follows:

1 = £ 31.67
2 = £ 29.59
3 = £ 28.89
11 = £ 27.88

http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Please let me know if you would like us to proceed with any of the above items.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not
be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate
and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, Apr 15, 2020 at 11:34 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Workflow Mailer <applprod@ctsebsappprod.wales.nhs.uk>
Date: Wed, 15 Apr 2020 at 10:32
Subject: FYI: Cardiff and Vale University Local Health Board - Standard Purchase Order 725927593, 0
To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>

 

From Reynolds, John

To info@viamed.co.uk

Sent 15-APR-20
10:30:32

ID 23905073

Please review the purchase order and any other document attached to this message.

mailto:applprod@ctsebsappprod.wales.nhs.uk
mailto:info@viamed.co.uk
mailto:info@viamed.co.uk
mailto:info@viamed.co.uk

